河南大学河南戏剧艺术学院2024年公开招聘工作人员成绩单
	序号
	岗位名称
	专业方向
	姓名
	性别
	面试成绩
	笔试成绩
	总成绩
	备注

	1
	专任教师
	京剧表演
	李嘉琪
	女
	96
	84
	91.2
	

	2
	专任教师
	京剧表演
	张慧
	女
	89
	86
	87.8
	

	3
	专任教师
	京剧表演
	翟梦真
	女
	94.67
	76
	87.202
	

	4
	专任教师
	京剧表演
	李蜜双
	女
	90.33
	64
	79.798
	

	5
	专任教师
	京剧表演
	刘冰倩
	女
	89
	0
	53.4
	笔试缺考

	6
	专任教师
	京剧表演
	代云鹏
	男
	87.33
	0
	52.398
	笔试缺考

	7
	专任教师
	京剧表演
	雷田田
	女
	80.67
	0
	48.402
	笔试缺考

	8
	专任教师
	京剧表演
	傅文玉
	女
	80
	0
	48
	笔试缺考

	9
	专任教师
	豫剧器乐
	彭子航
	女
	95
	62
	81.8
	

	10
	专任教师
	豫剧器乐
	张秋艺
	女
	86.33
	75
	81.798
	

	11
	专任教师
	豫剧器乐
	郑雅元
	女
	78.67
	48
	66.402
	

	12
	专任教师
	豫剧器乐
	刘岱远
	男
	75
	0
	45
	笔试缺考

	13
	专任教师
	豫剧器乐
	曹梦珂
	女
	74
	0
	44.4
	笔试缺考

	14
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	苏方莹
	男
	94.67
	93
	94.002
	

	15
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	王梦琪
	女
	92.67
	85
	89.602
	

	16
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	辛雨
	女
	92.33
	82
	88.198
	

	17
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	李怡洁
	女
	81
	92
	85.4
	

	18
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	狄格羽
	女
	76.67
	94
	83.602
	

	19
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	李思瑶
	女
	79
	90
	83.4
	

	20
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	李佳敏
	女
	80
	88
	83.2
	

	21
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	张薇
	女
	80.33
	86
	82.598
	

	22
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	李熙禹
	女
	80.33
	80
	80.198
	

	23
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	张铄
	女
	78
	80
	78.8
	

	24
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	董晓蓓
	女
	82.33
	68
	76.598
	

	25
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	李丹鹤
	男
	82
	0
	49.2
	笔试缺考

	26
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	王恩琪
	女
	81
	0
	48.6
	笔试缺考

	27
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	唐德艳
	男
	77.67
	0
	46.602
	笔试缺考

	28
	专任教师
	舞台美术
	高婧
	女
	75.67
	0
	45.402
	笔试缺考

	29
	专任教师
	舞蹈表演（敦煌舞方向）
	刘玲玲
	女
	94
	84
	90
	

	30
	专任教师
	舞蹈表演（敦煌舞方向）
	高颖琦
	女
	87.67
	93
	89.802
	

	31
	专任教师
	舞蹈表演（敦煌舞方向）
	阎庭羽
	女
	86
	77
	82.4
	

	32
	专任教师
	舞蹈表演（敦煌舞方向）
	陈榕
	女
	84.67
	0
	50.802
	笔试缺考

	33
	专任教师
	舞蹈表演（戏曲舞蹈方向）
	李雪茹
	女
	96.33
	71
	86.198
	


